

SERVICE ESTIMATE

98479 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Ms Harlina Binti Hassan Basri
 3 Oxford Road
 #05-07

Singapore 218814

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Ms Harlina Binti Has

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 Inv.No. . : B&P 0 Page 1
 Inv.date. : 26/04/2022
 WIP No. . : 22631
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 98158529
 Reg.No. . : SMQ2781Y
 Reg.date . : 29/08/2014
 Mileage .. : 0
 Chassis No: SAJAC12MXEPV74431

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
802	TO REPLACE FRONT BUMPER, HEADLAMP RH, PARKING SENSOR, HINGES, DAMPER, BONNET, ETC	0 2600	3000.00	0		3,000.00	S
800	TO SPRAY BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, ETC	0 2000	2500.00	0		2,500.00	S
280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES	0	621.00	0		621.00	S
280	TO FOCUS HEADLAMP	0	207.00	0		207.00	S
287	TO REPLACE E-ACTUATOR, & RESET PEDESTRIAN SYSTEM	0 3312	4968.00	0		4,968.00	S
R16	TOWING CHARGE 25/04/2022	0	200.00	0		200.00	S
	HINGE-BONNET LH	1.0 EA	220.90			220.90	S
	HINGE-BONNET RH	1.0 EA	216.60			216.60	S
	IMPACT SENSOR BUMPER	2.0 EA	480.60			961.20	S
	E AIRBAG BONNET XF	2.0 EA	1741.50			3,483.00	S
	AIRBAG BRACKET BONNE	2.0 EA	21.40			42.80	S

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:
 Wearn's Automotive Pte. Ltd.
 5 Ling Road, Singapore 159103 T 6430 4700 www.wearn's.com

Reg no. 199501400R / GST reg no. M28920628X

Steve CLKK)
 28/4/22, 12m.

OD-M PL
 EXH.1

P/P

by BL in
 7 Apr

SERVICE ESTIMATE

98479 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Ms Harlina Binti Hassan Basri
 3 Oxford Road
 #05-07

Singapore 218814

Closed by : Juan Paulo Bongon Ba
 Svc Consultant :
 Remarks : Ms Harlina Binti Has

GST Reg.No:M28920628X
 0 Page 2
 Inv.No. . : B&P
 Inv.date. : 26/04/2022
 WIP No. . : 22631
 Veh.In/Out:
 *Tel.No. . : Mobile: 98158529
 Reg.No. . : SMQ2781Y
 Reg.date . : 29/08/2014
 Mileage .. : 0
 Chassis No: SAJAC12MXEPV74431

Op.No	Description	Mech	Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	AIRBAG BRACKET (DNO) / <i>rec</i>		2.0 EA	43.40			86.80	S
<i>Ecu</i>	DEPLOYABLE BONNET MO / <i>rec</i>		1.0 EA	2307.60	<i>rec</i>		2,307.60	S
	AIRBAG SENSOR FRT XJ / <i>rec</i>		2.0 EA	357.30			714.60	S
	BONNET STRUT XJL / <i>rec</i>		2.0 EA	99.10	<i>(phb)</i>		198.20	S
	BUMPER COVER FRT XJL / <i>DD</i>		1.0 EA	3829.70			3,829.70	S
	INSERT-FOAM		1.0 EA	519.20			519.20	S
	HEADLAMP RH / <i>CRA</i>		1.0 EA	4398.30			4,398.30	S
	MODULE-BALLAST		1.0 EA	535.10			535.10	S
	PARKING AID 90 Degre X		4.0 EA	426.10			1,704.40	S
	MOUNTING-BRACKET RH X		1.0 EA	67.20			67.20	S
	MODULE-RESTRNT CNTRL / <i>rec</i>		1.0 EA	2307.60			2,307.60	S
	PANEL-BONNET FRT / <i>DD</i>		1.0 EA	8131.90			8,131.90	S
	BUMPER NUT XF / <i>rec</i>		15.0 EA	5.30			79.50	S

Gross Total. 41,300.60

Net..... 41,300.60
 GST @ 7.0% 2,891.04
 Total..... 44,191.65
 Paid..... 0.00
 Please Pay.. 44,191.65

Labour Total 11,496.00
 Parts Total 29,804.60
 Package Total 0.00

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated